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APRIL 2024

EVENTS / NOTES

09 Gudi Padwa
1 Eid-Al-Fitr
12 Gr1-8 School Re-Opens

14

Ambedkar Jayanti

17

Ram Navami

21

Mahavir Jayanti

30

Investiture Ceremony
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EVENTS / NOTES

01 Maharashtra Day

02 Summer Break

23 Buddha Purnima
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JUNE 2024

EVENTS / NOTES

06

Gr 10 & 12 School Re-opens

12

Gr1-9, 11 School Re-opens

15

PTI Orientation

17

Bakri Eid / Eid-Ul-Adha

21

International Yoga Day

29
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JULY 2024

S M T w T F S EVENTS / NOTES

0O1-06 Gr6-8FAT
Gr 9,10,12 PT 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 12 Commendation Ceremony

17 Muharram
1 8 9 10 | 11 12 | 13 20 Art Exhibition PTI
21 Guru Purnima

1 4 1 5 1 6 ‘] 7 ‘I 8 ‘I 9 20 24 Inter house Debate &

Declamation

26 Rain Dance

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 31 Transport Committee Meeting
28 | 29 | 30 | I

[l HoLiDAY [l PRIMARY [l SECONDARY [l ALL ‘ A \
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AUGUST 2024
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EVENTS / NOTES

05-09 Gr1-5EV1
Gr6-8FA2
Gr9-12CT

12 Gr1-5EVI1
Gr6-8FA2
Gr9-12CT

15 Independence Day
Parsi New Year

17 Inter School
Gr 9 - 12 Debate
Gr 6 - 8 Elocution

19 Raksha Bandhan
27 Gopalkala
31 PTI
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SEPTEMBER 2024

EVENTS / NOTES

05 Teacher's Day

07 - 11 Ganesh Chaturthi

12 School Re-opens

13 Hindi Diwas Celebration
16 Eid-E-Milad

17 Anant Chaturdashi

19 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
21 PTAGr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
23 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
25 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
27 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
30 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT2
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OCTOBER 2024
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EVENTS / NOTES

02 Gandhi Jayanti
05 Career Fair

07 -12 Long Tour

19 PTI

25 Diwali Celebration

28 - 31 Diwali Vacation
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NOVEMBER 2024

EVENTS / NOTES

O1-10 Diwali Vacation
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11

School Re-opens

14

Childrens' Day
Health Check-up

15

Guru Nanak Jayanti

16
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DECEMBER 2024

EVENTS / NOTES

06 - 07 Annual Day

12 - 13 Class Photograph

16-21 Gr1-5EV 2
Gr6-8-FA3
Gr9-1PT3

23 Mathematics

Challenge- Inhouse

25

Christmas

26 - 27 Picnic
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JANUARY 2025
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EVENTS / NOTES

04 PTI

14 Makar Sankranti

18 School Exhibition

25 Sports Day

26 Republic Day & Cyclothon

27-31 Gr6-8 FA4,Gr9-1CT
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FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS / NOTES

Ol Gr6-8FA4,Gr9-1CT
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EVENTS / NOTES

o1

Annual Exam

03

Annual Exam

05

Annual Exam

07

Annual Exam

10

Annual Exam

12

Annual Exam

14

Holi

22

Gr 9 & 11 Report Card

24

Gr 10 & 12 School Re-opens

26

Gr 1- 8 Report Card

30

Eid-Al-Fitr
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APRIL 2025
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EVENTS / NOTES

03 Gr1-9 School Re-opens

11 Mahavir Jayanti

14 Ambedkar Jayanti

18 Good Friday

20 Easter
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Sr. No. Date Day Event

1 09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa

2 11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-Al-Fitr

3 14.04.2024 Sunday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
4 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami

5 01.05.2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day

6 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima

7 17.06.2024 Monday Bakri Id

8 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram

9 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day & Parsi New Year
10 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

N 27.08.2024 Tuesday Gopalkala

2| V062024 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

13 16.09.2024 Monday |d-E-Milad

14 17.09.2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi

15 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

6 | 02024 | Saturday Dussehra

17 2%180112233;0 M?:r;%aayyto Diwali Vacation

18 01.11.2024 Friday Laxmi Pujan

19 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
20 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas

21 3%11%12(2)(2);';0 xggg:gdt;y New Year Celebration

22 14.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

23 26.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
24 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

25 14.03.2025 Friday Holi
26 30.03.2025 Sunday Eid Al Fitr

27 11.04.2025 Friday Mahavir Jayanti
28 14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
29 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
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VACATION DETAILS

School
Re-opens
1 07.09.2024 to 11.09.2024 Saturday to Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 12.09.2024
2 11.10.2024 & 12.10.2024 Friday & Saturday Dussehra Celebration 14.10.2024
3 28.10.2024 to 8.11.2024 Monday to Friday Diwali Vacation 11.11.2024
4 30.12.2024 to 01.01.2025 Monday to Wednesday New Year Celebration 02.01.2025
EXAMINATION DETAILS
Grade:1-5 Evaluation | August, 2024
Evaluation Il December, 2024
Evaluation Il February, 2025
Grade:6 -8 FA -1 July, 2024
FA -2 August, 2024
FA -3 December, 2024
FA-4 January, 2025
SA -1 September, 2024
SA- 2 February, 2025
Grade : 9 - T1 PT -1 July, 2024
Class Test August, 2024
PT -2 September, 2024
PT -3 December, 2024
Grade : 10 - 12 PT -1 July, 2024
Class Test August, 2024
PT -2 September, 2024
PT - 3/ Prelims December, 2024
Prelims January, 2024
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